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2017 Schedule

Mon Feb 19 1:14pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Back in Silver &amp; Black
Bad Company

No Dez Pacito

Los Guapos

Kid Childress

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Back in Silver &amp; Black
da Dynasty League Killers
No Dez Pacito

Kid Childress

Naked and Afraid

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Back in Silver &amp; Black
Bad Company

No Dez Pacito

Los Guapos

Naked and Afraid

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Back in Silver &amp; Black
Bad Company

da Dynasty League Killers
Los Guapos

Drinkin Fortes

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Back in Silver &amp; Black
Bad Company

Real Men of Genius

Los Guapos

Kid Childress

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Back in Silver &amp; Black
Bad Company

da Dynasty League Killers
No Dez Pacito

Los Guapos

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Back in Silver &amp; Black
Bad Company

da Dynasty League Killers
Real Men of Genius

Kid Childress

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Back in Silver &amp; Black
Bad Company

da Dynasty League Killers
No Dez Pacito

Real Men of Genius

110
124
144
87
64

110
54
141
73
98

182
117
127
141
114

112

56
136
124
134

113
148
115
151
120

132
92
111
97
116

146
165
57
97
88

75
113
81
91
167

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

WTF!

da Dynasty League Killers
Real Men of Genius
Naked and Afraid

Drinkin Fortes

Bad Company

Real Men of Genius
Los Guapos

WTF!

Drinkin Fortes

da Dynasty League Killers
Real Men of Genius
Drinkin Fortes

Kid Childress

WTF!

Real Men of Genius
Kid Childress

No Dez Pacito
Naked and Afraid
WTF!

No Dez Pacito

da Dynasty League Killers
WTF!

Drinkin Fortes

Naked and Afraid

Naked and Afraid
Drinkin Fortes

Kid Childress

Real Men of Genius
WTF!

Los Guapos

No Dez Pacito
WTF!

Naked and Afraid
Drinkin Fortes

Drinkin Fortes
WTF!

Los Guapos
Naked and Afraid
Kid Childress
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54
70
99
133
80

7
161
136

87
166

133

81
135
131
127

104
157
111
153

71

80
110
108

90
142

127
103
128

97
162

119
166

92
130
151

143
153
115

95
103

Page 1/3



City Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:14pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Back in Silver &amp; Black
Bad Company

da Dynasty League Killers
No Dez Pacito

Real Men of Genius

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Back in Silver &amp; Black
da Dynasty League Killers
Real Men of Genius

Kid Childress

Drinkin Fortes

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Back in Silver &amp; Black
Bad Company

No Dez Pacito

Los Guapos

Naked and Afraid

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Back in Silver &amp; Black
Bad Company

da Dynasty League Killers
Los Guapos

Kid Childress

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Back in Silver &amp; Black
Bad Company

da Dynasty League Killers
Los Guapos

Naked and Afraid

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Los Guapos

No Dez Pacito

Kid Childress

Real Men of Genius

da Dynasty League Killers

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
WTF!

Kid Childress

Los Guapos

Naked and Afraid

Bad Company

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Kid Childress

Back in Silver &amp; Black
Naked and Afraid

Bad Company

Drinkin Fortes

179
96
105
105
84

115

95
102
106
107

174
99
68

139
76

204
135

97
140
147

146

60
102
123
138

106

93
109
164
149

119
48
152
65
80

35
85
99
62
107

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Kid Childress
Los Guapos
Naked and Afraid
WTF!

Drinkin Fortes

Bad Company
No Dez Pacito
Los Guapos
Naked and Afraid
WTF!

da Dynasty League Killers
Real Men of Genius

Kid Childress

WTF!

Drinkin Fortes

No Dez Pacito
Naked and Afraid
Real Men of Genius
Drinkin Fortes
WTF!

Real Men of Genius
No Dez Pacito
Drinkin Fortes

Kid Childress

WTF!

Drinkin Fortes

WTF!

Back in Silver &amp; Black
Naked and Afraid

Bad Company

Drinkin Fortes

Real Men of Genius

No Dez Pacito

Back in Silver &amp; Black
da Dynasty League Killers

WTF!

No Dez Pacito

Los Guapos

da Dynasty League Killers
Real Men of Genius
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56
141
132

68

81

65
113
65
133
129

125
181

82
147
116

96
143
137

73

96

168
130
96
90
113

123
99
77

136

140

127
126
202

97
119

94
119
164
139

93
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Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17

Playoff Week 5 - NFL Wildcard

Playoff Week 6 - NFL Divisional

Playoff Week 7 - NFL Championship

Playoff Week 8 - NFL Superbowl

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled
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