## City Football League

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Back in Silver & Dack	110	VS	WTF!	54
Bad Company	124	VS	da Dynasty League Killers	70
No Dez Pacito	144	VS	Real Men of Genius	99
Los Guapos	87	VS	Naked and Afraid	133
Kid Childress	64	VS	Drinkin Fortes	80
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Back in Silver & Dack	110	\/O	Pad Company	77
• •	54	VS	Bad Company Real Men of Genius	161
da Dynasty League Killers No Dez Pacito	5 <del>4</del> 141	VS		136
Kid Childress	73	VS	Los Guapos WTF!	87
Naked and Afraid	73 98	VS VS	Drinkin Fortes	166
Nanca and Arraid	30	٧٥	Dillikii i Grees	100
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Back in Silver & Black	182	VS	da Dynasty League Killers	133
Bad Company	117	VS	Real Men of Genius	81
No Dez Pacito	127	VS	Drinkin Fortes	135
Los Guapos	141	VS	Kid Childress	131
Naked and Afraid	114	VS	WTF!	127
Week 4 - NFL Week 4	440		D 1M (O)	404
Back in Silver & Dack	112	VS	Real Men of Genius	104
Bad Company	56	VS	Kid Childress	157
da Dynasty League Killers	136 124	VS	No Dez Pacito	111
Los Guapos Drinkin Fortes	134	VS	Naked and Afraid WTF!	153 71
Dillikili Folles	134	VS	VV 1 Г :	71
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Back in Silver & Black	113	VS	No Dez Pacito	80
Bad Company	148	VS	da Dynasty League Killers	110
Real Men of Genius	115	VS	WTF!	108
Los Guapos	151	VS	Drinkin Fortes	90
Kid Childress	120	VS	Naked and Afraid	142
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Back in Silver & Dack	132	VS	Naked and Afraid	127
Bad Company	92	VS	Drinkin Fortes	103
da Dynasty League Killers	111	VS	Kid Childress	128
No Dez Pacito	97	VS	Real Men of Genius	97
Los Guapos	116	VS	WTF!	162
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Back in Silver & Black	146	VS	Los Guapos	119
Bad Company	165	VS	No Dez Pacito	166
da Dynasty League Killers	57	VS	WTF!	92
Real Men of Genius	97	VS	Naked and Afraid	130
Kid Childress	88	VS	Drinkin Fortes	151
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Back in Silver & Dack	75	VS	Drinkin Fortes	143
Bad Company	113	VS	WTF!	153
da Dynasty League Killers	81	VS	Los Guapos	115
No Dez Pacito	91	VS	Naked and Afraid	95
Real Men of Genius	167	VS	Kid Childress	103

## City Football League

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Back in Silver & Dack	179	VS	Kid Childress	56
Bad Company	96	VS VS	Los Guapos	141
da Dynasty League Killers	105	VS	Naked and Afraid	132
No Dez Pacito	105	VS	WTF!	68
Real Men of Genius	84	VS	Drinkin Fortes	81
real Morror Connac	01	<b>V</b> 0	Dillimit Fores	01
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Back in Silver & Black	115	VS	Bad Company	65
da Dynasty League Killers	95	VS	No Dez Pacito	113
Real Men of Genius	102	VS	Los Guapos	65
Kid Childress	106	VS	Naked and Afraid	133
Drinkin Fortes	107	VS	WTF!	129
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Back in Silver & Dack	174	VS	da Dynasty League Killers	125
Bad Company	99		Real Men of Genius	181
No Dez Pacito	68	VS	Kid Childress	82
Los Guapos	139	VS	WTF!	147
Naked and Afraid	76	VS	Drinkin Fortes	116
Nakeu anu Analu	76	VS	Dillikili Folles	110
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Back in Silver & Black	204	VS	No Dez Pacito	96
Bad Company	135	VS	Naked and Afraid	143
da Dynasty League Killers	97	VS	Real Men of Genius	137
Los Guapos	140	VS	Drinkin Fortes	73
Kid Childress	147	VS	WTF!	96
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Back in Silver & Dack	146	VS	Real Men of Genius	168
Bad Company	60	VS	No Dez Pacito	130
da Dynasty League Killers	102	VS	Drinkin Fortes	96
Los Guapos	123	VS	Kid Childress	90
Naked and Afraid	138	VS	WTF!	113
Discost Woods 4 NEL Woods 44				
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14 Los Guapos	106	VS	Drinkin Fortes	123
No Dez Pacito	93		WTF!	99
Kid Childress	109	vs vs	Back in Silver & Black	99 77
Real Men of Genius	164	vs VS	Naked and Afraid	136
da Dynasty League Killers	149	VS VS	Bad Company	140
,,	-		, ,	
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
WTF!	119	VS	Drinkin Fortes	127
Kid Childress	48	VS	Real Men of Genius	126
Los Guapos	152	VS	No Dez Pacito	202
Naked and Afraid	65	VS	Back in Silver & Black	97
Bad Company	80	VS	da Dynasty League Killers	119
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Kid Childress	35	VS	WTF!	94
Back in Silver & Black	85	VS	No Dez Pacito	119
Naked and Afraid	99	VS	Los Guapos	164
Bad Company	62	VS	da Dynasty League Killers	139
Drinkin Fortes	107	VS	Real Men of Genius	93



## **City Football League**

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:14pm ET

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17

No Games Scheduled

Playoff Week 5 - NFL Wildcard

No Games Scheduled

Playoff Week 6 - NFL Divisional

No Games Scheduled

Playoff Week 7 - NFL Championship

No Games Scheduled

Playoff Week 8 - NFL Superbowl

No Games Scheduled